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Date :  21 MAR 2023

 Exam : Nov/2022



126Course Code: MECHANIC (MOTOR VEHICLE)Branch Name   :1Class:

88215271121014

88215271121015

88215271121016

88215271121017

88215271121018

88215271121019

88215271121021

88215271121022

88215271121023

88215271121024

88215271121025

88215271121026

88215271121027

88215271121028

AMANJOT SINGH

AMRITPAL SINGH

GAGANDEEP

GOURAV RAJU

GURJEET SINGH

HONEY

MANPREET SINGH

NAVPREET

PAWANDEEP SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR

SAHIL

SAMEER

SORAB

SORAV PREET

414

470

403

394

482

386

463

407

502

388

412

388

399

479

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

44431 44434 44435

Registration No Name

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

P P P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in Subject Codes(Status/Marks)                Status
( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

( ( (

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

) ) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,N-NOT APPEARED,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, HOSHIARPURInstitute Name:

/52 /40 /172

/46 /32 /222

/42 /26 /190

/50 /34 /180

/52 /28 /220

/40 /34 /180

/38 /34 /221

/50 /32 /185

/48 /42 /224

/42 /26 /180

/44 /28 /195

/50 /28 /180

/46 /28 /185

/42 /38 /229

Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper
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Marks obtained below 40% in any Theory or Practical paper mean Reappear in that paper
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